Tropicos Menukaart

https://menukaart.menu
Van Cuyckstraat 2, Antwerpen-centrum, Belgium
+3232319964,+32497804548 - https:/lwww.tropicos.be

Het etablissement uit Antwerpen-centrum biedt 44 verschillende schotels en drankjes op de kaart voor
gemiddeld 17 € aan. This restaurant offers great food in a cozy atmosphere, with delicious cocktails and friendly
service. However, there are some complaints about the service, with customers feeling overcharged and blamed.
Despite this, the atmosphere is described as beautiful and inviting, with a wonderful musical journey. The food is
praised for being delicious with plenty of options to choose from. Overall, the restaurant is recommended for
those looking for a relaxing dining experience with a group of friends or family.



https://menukaart.menu/restaurants/antwerpen-centrum/tropicos-2/m/volledig-menu
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Tropicos Menukaart

Alcoholische Dranken

DESPERADO'S 5€

Pasta

KABELJAUWKOEKJES 9¢€

Pizza
MEXICAANSE PIZZA 15 €

Hoofdgerechten

NACHO'S

Dranken
DRANKJES

Sausen
GUACAMOLE

Gegrilde Specialiteiten
MOL POBLANO 20 €

Huisspecialiteiten

FILET MIGNON RANCHERO 31€

Voor De Kleine Honger

SPARERIBS 19€

Cocktails

MOJITO

Eiergerechten

OMELET

Botanas - Appetizers

GUACAMOLE CON TOSTADITAS

Snacks & Sides

GEVULDE JALAPENOS

Hoofdgerechten —
Hoofdgerechten

FEIJOADA

Wijnen
BOTTLE OF L'OR DU SUD
(CHARDONNAY)

BOTTLE OF BILA HAUT
(GARNACHA TINTA, CARINENA,
SYRAH)

Populaire Gerechten

BOBO DE GALINHA
BOTTLE OF L'OR DU SUD (SYRAH)

Restaurantcategorie

MEXICAANS
NAGERECHT

Gebruikte Ingrediénten

TONIJN
RUNDVLEES

Dit Soort Gerechten
Worden Geserveerd

DESSERTS
KIP
VOORGERECHT

13 €

8€

21€

18 €

19 €

19 €
18 €



Tropicos Menukaart

Hoofdgerecht

GALINHA MEXICANA 19 €
FILET MIGNON CHIPOTLE 31€
PICANHA RANCHERO 31€
PICANHA CHIPOTLE 30€
Mexicaanse Gerechten
TAQUITO'S 8¢
ENCHILADA 9¢€
BURRITO 17 €
FAJITA'S 23 €
CHILI CON CARNE 20 €

Voorgerechten

FLAUTA
FRANGO PASSARINHO
QUESADA

NACHOS TODOS (LARGE)
TOSTADITAS SIMPLES
NACHOS SIMPLES (SMALL)
NACHOS SIMPLES (LARGE)
NACHOS TROPICOS (SMALL)
NACHOS TROPICOS (LARGE)
NACHOS TODOS (SMALL)

10 €
9€
17 €
20€
6€
10 €
13 €

14 €
19 €
15€

Tropicos

Van Cuyckstraat 2, Antwerpen-
centrum, Belgium

Gemaakt met Menukaart

Openingstijden: e :

maandag 12:00 -23:00 =
Dinsdag 12:00 -23:00 o
woensdag 12:00 -23:00

donderdag 12:00 -23:00 Ssopeee T,
vrijdag 12:00 -23:00 Eoseemoos T oz
zaterdag 17:00 -23:00 e P
zondag 17:00 -23:00 e
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